

Serial No. 65
Advance List

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT SRINAGAR**

**CCP(S) No. 340/2019
In SWP No. 2648/2017**

Mohammad Yousuf Wagay & Ors.

.....Petitioner(s)

Through: - None.

v/s

Dilbagh Singh & Ors.

.....Respondent(s)

Through: - Mr B.A. Dar, Sr AAG.

CORAM:

Hon'ble Mr Justice Ali Mohammad Magrey, Judge.

ORDER
15.10.2019

Statement of facts/compliance report be filed by or before next date of hearing.

List on 24.12.2019

(Ali Mohammad Magrey)
Judge

Srinagar:
October 15th, 2019.

"Hamid"