

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR**

CCP(S) 340/2019 in[SWP 2648/2017] CM(1334/2023) CM(3321/2024)

Mohammad Yousuf Wagay and others

... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. S. S. Bashir, Advocate

V/s

Dilbagh Singh and others

... Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Maha Majeed, Assisting Counsel

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER
22-11-2024

Ms. Maha Majeed, Assisting Counsel states that an SLP has been filed in the matter and same is expected to be listed in near future, and as such would seek short adjournment.

At request, adjourned.

List on 27.12.2024.

(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE

Srinagar
22-11-2024
N Ahmad